
Family Contact Organizations e-mails Tel. Pigeon 
hole No.

Centro de Teletrabajo y Teleinformacion - 
Universidad de Buenos Aires (Beatriz Busaniche) 

beatriz@maxmedia.com.ar 022 959 8854

International Association of Universities (Eva Egron-
Polack);  Education International (Monique Fouihoux)

eegron.iau@unesco.org ; 
monique.fouihoux@ei-ie.org

World Federation of Engineering Organization - 
WFEO (Kamel Ayadi)

cic@coi.tn.org  
l.bialy@unesco.org

216 98 330 166

International Council of Science - ICSU (Carthage 
Smith)

carthage@icsu.org
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Civil Society Bureau / Bureau de la Societé Civile

Academia and education

The science and technology 
community



World Press Freedom Committee (Ronald Koven) rkoven@compuserve.com

Media Institute for Southern Africa MISA (Tracey 
Naughton)

broadcasting@misa.org.na

European Broadcasting Union (Jacques 
Briquemont)

briquemont@ebu.ch

4 The creators and active promoters 
of culture

International Publishers Association - IPA & 
International Federation of Library Aassociation - IFLA 
(Scollo Lavizzari Carlo ;Alexis Krikorian )

csl@ipa-uie.org ; krikorian@ipa-
uie.org

33 6 20 44 56 44 ; 022 
346 30 38 ; 079 358 01 
09 

5 Cities and Local Authorities
World Summit of Local Authorities on the IS 
(Veronique Kleck) ; City of Lyon (Pierre-Alain Muet)

vkleck@cities-lyon.org ; pierre-
alain.muet@mairie-lyon.fr

ICFTU - Trade Unions (Bellamy Mth.) mth.bellamy@geneva.icftu.org

Union Network International (Alke Boessiger) 
alke.boessiger@union-
network.org

7 NGOs Conference of NGOs - CONGO (Renate Bloem ; Cyril 
Ritchie ; Bineta Diop)

rbloem@ngocongo.org ; 
congo.gva@congo.org

076 346 2310 ; 022 733 
6717 ; 079 358 3653
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The media

Trade Unions



8 Youth Youth Caucus / TakingITGlobal (Nick Moraitis ; 
Robert Sagun)

nick@takingitglobal.org ; 
yvsd@asia.com

9 Gender Gender Caucus (Gillian Marcelle)
secretariat-
wsisgendercaucus@wougnet.org 
; gswg-coord@genderit.org

10 Volunteers International Conference of Volunteers (Viola 
Krebs)

viola@icvolunteers.org 079 679 1693

11 Indigenous People Metis National Council - Canada (Katelin Gillis- 
informal capacity)

katelin@metisnation.ca 
(katelin@metisnation.org during 
Prepcom2)

12 Social movements CRIS Campaign (Séan 'O Siochrú) sean@nexus.ie

13 Multi-stakeholders Partnerships UN ICT Task Force (Sergei Kambalov) kambalov@un.org

Global Contract Foundation (Frithjof Finkbeiner) frithjof.finkbeiner@t-online.de 49 171 748 81 08

Global Society Dialogue (Wolfgang Kleinwaechter) wolfgang@imv.au.dk

14 Philanthropic Institutions



Global Foundation for Democracy & Development 
(John Gagain)

j.gagain@funglode.org

Centre for Global Communications - GLOCOM 
(Adam Peake)

ajp@glocom.ac.jp

16 Africa Region
Africa Civil Society  Bureau (Oliver Nana Nzepa) ; 
FEMNET (Alice Munyua)

anais_ac@yahoo.fr ; 
femnet@africaonline.co.ke ; 
admin@femnet.or.ke; 
wanjiraalice@yahoo.co.uk

022 919 3939 (Geneva 
Prepcom2)

17 Latin America and the Caribbean
La Neta / Association for Progressive 
Communications (Olinca Marino)

info@laneta.apc.org 022 710 2752 (Geneva 
Prepcom2)

18 Asia Region Foundation for Media Alternatives (Alan Alegre) ; 
APC-WNSP (Angela M. Kugathas) 

alalegre@fma.ph ; 
amkt@apcwomen.org

 63 2 435 6684 / 63 918 
919 5020 / 61 12 307 
7091

Computer Professionals for Social Responsibility - 
CPSR (Hans Klein)

hklein@cpsr.org 022 732 4423 (Geneva 
Prepcom2)

ISOC Bulgaria / Global Internet Policy Initiative 
(Veni Markovski)

veni@veni.com

41 78 612 1093 
(Geneva Prepcom2) ; 
359 88 51 63 59 
(Bulgaria)

20 Middle East and Western Asia 
Region

Iranian Civil Society Organizationd Resource 
Center - ICSORC (Amir Barmaki)

ahbarmaki@icsorc.org
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19 Europe Region and North America

Think Tanks



21 People with Disabilities The DAISY Consortium (Hiroshi Kawamura) hkawa@attglobal.net

22 Parlamentarians

Secretariat Alain Clerc, Louise Lassonde, Liliane Ursache
alain.clerc@ties.itu.int ; 
louise.lassonde@ties.itu.int ; 
liliane.ursache@ties.itu.int

079 4567 456


